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2017  Women’s Classes 
Golf For Women I 
Golf for women, taught by a woman golf professional. Designed for the new woman player, this 
introductory golf class will introduce you to the game of golf in a relaxed environment.  Golf 
fundamentals, terms, and rules will be covered.  Course is limited to 6 students and equipment is 
provided. 
        SATURDAY CLASSES 

• Saturday April 8, 15, 22, 29 1:00-2:15pm $175.00 
• Saturday May 6, 13, 20, & 27 1:00-2:15pm $175.00 
• Saturday June 3, 10 17, & 24 1:00-2:15pm $175.00 
• Saturday July 8, 15, 22, & 29 1:00-2:15pm $175.00 
• Saturday August 5, 12, 19, & 26 1:00-2:15pm $175.00 
• Saturday September 9, 16, 23, & 30 1:00-2:15pm $175.00 
• Saturday October 7, 14, 21, & 28 1:00-2:15pm $175.00 

        
  MONDAY & THURSDAY CLASSES 
 

• Monday  May 1, 8, 15, & 22 10:00-11:15am $175.00 
• Thursday May 4, 11, 18, & 25 6:00-7:15pm $175.00 
• Monday June 5, 12, 19, & 26 10:00-11:15am $175.00 
• Thursday June 8, 15, 22 & 29 6:00-7:15pm $175.00 
• Monday July 10, 17, 24, & 31 10:00-11:15am $175.00 
• Thursday July 6, 13, 20 & 27 6:00-7:15pm $175.00 

• Monday August 7, 14, 21, & 28 10:00-11:15am $175.00 

• Thursday August 3, 10, 17 & 24 6:00-7:15pm $175.00 

• Monday September 11, 18, 25 & Oct 2 10:00-11:15am $175.00 

• Thursday September 7, 14, 21, & 28 6:00-7:15pm $175.00 

 
 

Women’s Golf “PLAY AND LEARN” 
Play and Learn.  Time to get on the golf course!  This instructional league will feature a clinic and 
then golf instruction on the golf course, learn how to play and improve your skills where the 
game is played! 
 

  •  Wednesday May 3, 10, 20, & 24 10:00 am-12:00pm $250.00 

 •  Thursday May 4, 11, 18, & 225 10:00 am-12:00pm $250.00 
 •  Wednesday June 7, 14, 21, 28 10:00am-12:00pm $250.00 

http://twinbrookgolfcenter.com/contents/en-us/d17_Adult_Program.html


  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

WOMEN’S WEDNESDAY LEAGUE NIGHT 

 

TIME: 

TEE OFF AT 5:30 

WARM UP BEGINS AT 5:15 

 

WHERE: 

TWIN BROOK 

1251 JUMPING BROOK 
ROAD 

TINTON FALLS, NJ 

COST: $50.00 (5 weeks) 

Session I League :   May 10- June 7 

Session II League: June 21-July 19 

Session III League: Runs August 1-August 30 

 

   •  Thursday June 1,  8, 15, & 22 6:00PM- 8:00pm  $250.00 

 •  Wednesday July 5, 12, 19, & 26 10:00AM-12:00pm $250.00 
 •  Thursday July 6, 14, 21, & 28 6:00PM-8:00pm $250.00 
 •  Wednesday August 2, 9, 16, & 23 10:00am-12:00pm $250.00 
 •  Thursday August 3, 10, 17, 24, & 31 6:00pm-8:00pm $250.00 
 •  Wednesday September 6, 13, 21, & 28 10:00am-12:00pm $250.00 
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